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Clubkampioenschappen HZ&PC Heerenveen 2025
Heerenveen, 4-1-2025

Programmanr. 12 Heren, 50m vlinderslag 2016 en ouder
4-1-2025 Resultaten
Baanrecords Sportstad Heerenveen 24.29 Jeroen Baars 11-075 Heerenveen 23-6-2012
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen alg. 24.73 Dennis Mooij 02-008 Amsterdam 21-12-2008
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 18 + 25.14 Dennis Mooij 02-008 Amsterdam 23-12-2007
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 17 25.65 Dennis Mooij 02-008 Drachten 11-2-2006
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 16 25.87 Dennis Mooij 02-008 Roosendaal 25-6-2005
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 15 26.37 Dennis Mooij 02-008 Drachten 17-12-2004
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 14 29.40 André Koopman 02-008 Leeuwarden 29-12-1990
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 13 28.95 Dennis Mooij 02-008 Drachten 7-12-2002
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 12 32.94 Arjen van der Meulen 02-008 Heerenveen 3-12-1999
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 11 34.53 Dennis Mooij 02-008 Drachten 11-11-2000
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 10 38.97 Jelmar Hartmann 02-008 Bergum 9-10-2022
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 9 45.13 Ben Barwegen 02-008 Burgum 14-12-2024
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 8 53.99 Ben Barwegen 02-008 Heerenveen 14-10-2023

rang naam vereniging intijd tijd RT

Gebjr 2015 - 2016

1. Ben Barwegen HZ&PC Heerenveen 45.13 201500149 44.61

Gebjr 2013 - 2014

1. Timo Johannes HZ&PC Heerenveen 52.54 201300819 49.97

Gebjr 2011 - 2012

1. Luca Karsten Schüler HZ&PC Heerenveen 35.33 201101451 33.54 +0,55
2. Joep Barwegen HZ&PC Heerenveen 34.28 201201823 33.69 +0,79
3. Gijs Leeneman HZ&PC Heerenveen 40.48 201200479 37.15 +0,74
4. Roan Krikke HZ&PC Heerenveen 46.68 201200501 47.14 +0,51

Gebjr 2009 - 2010

1. Finn Eghuizen HZ&PC Heerenveen 30.75 200900431 30.22 +0,71
2. Robin Mintjes HZ&PC Heerenveen 32.17 201000957 31.19 +0,87
3. Tije Hempenius HZ&PC Heerenveen 33.05 200901365 32.23 +0,73
4. Mattias Stolk HZ&PC Heerenveen 33.48 201000525 32.49 +0,71
5. Jorick Johannes HZ&PC Heerenveen 33.76 201000403 32.60 +0,66
6. Jelte Ruitenberg HZ&PC Heerenveen 38.92 200900013 34.76 +0,69
7. Victor de Haan HZ&PC Heerenveen 34.25 201001921 35.41

Gebjr 2007 - 2008

1. Gijs Koehoorn HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.60 200800275 27.27 +0,74
2. Diede Veld HZ&PC Heerenveen 29.31 200800011 27.87

Gebjr 2005 - 2006

1. Lars van Zessen HZ&PC Heerenveen 31.55 200603045 30.87 +0,76

Senioren Open

1. Wouter Zijlstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.00 200401545 25.63 +0,65
2. Remco Dijkstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.48 200100789 26.94 +0,74
3. Jorian Darwinkel HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.39 200300565 26.99 +0,67
4. Gijs Koehoorn HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.60 200800275 27.27 +0,74
5. Diede Veld HZ&PC Heerenveen 29.31 200800011 27.87
6. Richard Kuipers HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.70 199704171 27.89 +0,75
7. David Kuipers HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.45 200003633 28.35 +0,81
8. Finn Eghuizen HZ&PC Heerenveen 30.75 200900431 30.22 +0,71
9. Lars van Zessen HZ&PC Heerenveen 31.55 200603045 30.87 +0,76

10. Robin Mintjes HZ&PC Heerenveen 32.17 201000957 31.19 +0,87
11. Rob van Wier HZ&PC Heerenveen 31.40 199900697 31.70 +0,73
12. Tije Hempenius HZ&PC Heerenveen 33.05 200901365 32.23 +0,73
13. Mattias Stolk HZ&PC Heerenveen 33.48 201000525 32.49 +0,71
14. Jorick Johannes HZ&PC Heerenveen 33.76 201000403 32.60 +0,66
15. Luca Karsten Schüler HZ&PC Heerenveen 35.33 201101451 33.54 +0,55
16. Joep Barwegen HZ&PC Heerenveen 34.28 201201823 33.69 +0,79
17. Jelte Ruitenberg HZ&PC Heerenveen 38.92 200900013 34.76 +0,69
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Clubkampioenschappen HZ&PC Heerenveen 2025
Heerenveen, 4-1-2025

Programmanr. 12, Heren, 50m vlinderslag, Senioren Open

rang naam vereniging intijd tijd RT

18. Victor de Haan HZ&PC Heerenveen 34.25 201001921 35.41
19. Gijs Leeneman HZ&PC Heerenveen 40.48 201200479 37.15 +0,74
20. Roan Krikke HZ&PC Heerenveen 46.68 201200501 47.14 +0,51
21. Timo Johannes HZ&PC Heerenveen 52.54 201300819 49.97


